
Castellarano 04 10 20 Mini 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 13:39.220
Tempo gara

1 1:32.121 16:00:03.355

2 1:29.018 16:01:32.373

3 1:29.877 16:03:02.250

4 1:29.499 16:04:31.749

5 1:29.717 16:06:01.466

6 1:32.051 16:07:33.517

7 1:30.065 16:09:03.582

8 1:30.842 16:10:34.424

9 1:36.030 16:12:10.454

 Po. 2 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 36.915
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.867 16:00:09.101

2 1:32.958 16:01:42.059

3 1:34.976 16:03:17.035

4 1:35.530 16:04:52.565

5 1:34.223 16:06:26.788

6 1:34.446 16:08:01.234

7 1:34.726 16:09:35.960

8 1:34.627 16:11:10.587

9 1:36.782 16:12:47.369

 Po. 3 - # 65 GROSSI G. + 1:07.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.835 16:00:13.069

2 1:37.242 16:01:50.311

3 1:37.377 16:03:27.688

4 1:37.069 16:05:04.757

5 1:37.831 16:06:42.588

6 1:38.767 16:08:21.355

7 1:40.672 16:10:02.027

8 1:38.148 16:11:40.175

9 1:38.017 16:13:18.192

 Po. 4 - # 24 ROSSI T. + 1:12.678
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.955 16:00:14.189

2 1:40.297 16:01:54.486

3 1:38.650 16:03:33.136

4 1:37.180 16:05:10.316

5 1:37.571 16:06:47.887

6 1:38.038 16:08:25.925

7 1:39.510 16:10:05.435

8 1:38.122 16:11:43.557

9 1:39.575 16:13:23.132

 Po. 5 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M.+ 1:14.282
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.529 16:00:15.763

2 1:37.308 16:01:53.071

3 1:38.740 16:03:31.811

4 1:40.544 16:05:12.355

5 1:39.561 16:06:51.916

6 1:38.436 16:08:30.352

7 1:38.000 16:10:08.352

8 1:37.935 16:11:46.287

9 1:38.449 16:13:24.736

 Po. 6 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.173 16:00:19.407

2 1:42.693 16:02:02.100

3 1:43.160 16:03:45.260

4 1:42.601 16:05:27.861

5 1:44.591 16:07:12.452

6 1:43.658 16:08:56.110

7 1:42.236 16:10:38.346

8 1:46.190 16:12:24.536

 Po. 7 - # 55 TURRINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.549 16:00:26.783

2 1:48.825 16:02:15.608

3 1:48.622 16:04:04.230

4 1:49.373 16:05:53.603

5 1:51.115 16:07:44.718

6 1:48.800 16:09:33.518

7 1:50.043 16:11:23.561

8 1:52.164 16:13:15.725

 Po. 8 - # 6 GEMINIANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.435 16:00:28.669

2 1:51.925 16:02:20.594

3 1:51.300 16:04:11.894

4 1:52.404 16:06:04.298

5 1:51.468 16:07:55.766

6 1:51.314 16:09:47.080

7 1:52.498 16:11:39.578

8 1:54.785 16:13:34.363

 Po. 9 - # 18 GALEOTTI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.027 16:00:34.261

2 1:54.039 16:02:28.300

3 1:54.833 16:04:23.133

4 1:56.805 16:06:19.938

5 1:56.606 16:08:16.544

6 1:59.134 16:10:15.678

7 1:59.237 16:12:14.915

 Po. 10 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.031 16:00:54.265

2 2:19.407 16:03:13.672

3 2:21.690 16:05:35.362

4 2:18.458 16:07:53.820

5 2:18.420 16:10:12.240

6 2:22.177 16:12:34.417

Fastest lap: 1:29.018 
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